Informe generado el 4 de Mayo de 2024 a las 22:18

1,10 m

Ordenes de Salida

24 de Julio de 2021

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

GEANT DE MAZIN

KANNAN / NEFTARI DE
MARS X GALOUBET A /
2016 / CASTANO / SF

BRIGHT STAR DE
CAPELLAN
BIG STAR / BREEZER V.H.
ARENDSHOF X THUNDER
VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE /
2016 / CASTANO / CDE

GUCCI VAN DE
BYLEKESHOEF D
NONSTOP / DI DAY VAN
3 DE BYLENKENSHOEF X
LAMBADA VAN
BERKENBROECK / 2006 /
CASTANA / BWP

OUGUELA
4 NONE / NONE / 2008 /
TORDA / NONE

NARANJA
5 NONE / NONE / 2007 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

JATIVA DE VAL
6 ZEUS DE VAL / UDARAL /
2014 / CASTANO / CDE

NORRIS
7 NONE / NONE / 2011 /
CASTANA / PS.I.

IL DIVO DEL MASET
INDRET DEL MASET /
8 UVETTAS X QUIDAM DE
REVEL / 2014 / CASTANO
/ CDE

L.A.C.

141119

141095

156514

130374

123110

144090

118152

141182

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

JURADO
NARVAEZ,
Ricardo
RASO DE LOS
MORALES, S.L./
NONE

QUEIPO DE
LLANO ALVAREZ
DE TOLEDO, Juan
CAMPOS DE
NEMBRO SL / Y.CASA
‘L CAPELLAN

ARQUE
SANTAMARIA,
Casilda
CASILDA ARQUE
SANTAMARIA / EMIEL
VAN BYLEN

BURGOS GIL,
Paula
ANTONIO BURGOS
GOMEZJ / NONE

GONZALEZ DIAZ,
Marina
CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / NONE

INFANTE
ESPINOSA, Maria
[Autonoma De
Madrid]
GEMMA ESPINOSA /
VAL DE RUEITA

SANGUINO
LOPEZ, Beatriz
CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / NONE

KOENIG DONATE,
Carolina
CHRISTOPH KOENIG
/ DEL MASET

L.D.N.

234432

15865

107685

162792

210069

155277

113891

162605

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GALLUCCIO C
CALLUCCIO C/ ISABELL
XIV X COR DE LA BRYERE
/2010 / TORDO / BWP

VULCANO DE
CAPELLAN
VIDAR / QUARELA DE
TOSCANE X CORIANO /
2015 / CASTANA / CDE

DIEGO DU GRASSET
COPIN VAN DE BROY /
REGLISSE DU GRASSET X
CROWN Z/2013/
CASTANO / SF

PITUFA XIV
WHISKY V / XANA IX X
SIBARITA 11 /2013 /
TORDA / PRE

SICARIO
NONE / NONE / 2011/
APALOUSSA / NONE

OJALA DE OLID
CENTAUER Z / NIRA /
2007 / CASTANO / CDE

DOM MISTEUR S
MISTEUR DES VAUX /
GISELLE 11 / 2008 /
CASTANA / CRUZ
PORTUGUES

CASSANOVA
SHERATON / STEFANIE /
2007 / CASTANA / KWPN

TACA
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

RED FLAG DE
WALYRO
KANNAN / ELOISE
D'ALOUS X EGOIST /
2013 / CASTANA / CDE

EDEN D'OREAL
QUINTUS D'09 /
TYAMAKASI D'OREAL X
IDEAL DE LA LOGE /
2014 / CASTANA / SF

144105

133696

163751

131381

133104

142027

137637

105546

103889

127960

134020

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.

BOZA SUAREZ,
Laura
LAURA BOZA
SUAREZ / Y.CAMPOS

GONZALEZ
ALONSO,
Guillermo
Y.CASA L CAPELLAN
/ Y.CASA L CAPELLAN

GOMEZ
AROZAMENA,
Ainhoa
MARTA FERRER
BERENGUER / SCEA
DU GRASSET

VAZQUEZ
GARCIA, Olaya
CE LA BELGA /
AVELINO GARCIA
NUEVO

RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ, Llara
JOSE MARIA
RODRIGUEZ
MARCHAN / NONE

RODRIGUEZ
FERRANDEZ, Sara

239427

220538

17370

193821

132098

193847
ROBERTO

RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ
/ NONE

PEREZ SORIA,
Jaime
Y.ANANTARA S.L. /
LUIS SABINO
GOCALVEZ

PEREZ ROBLA,
Angel
ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ
MANCHENO / NONE

RICO ALONSO, M2
José
MARIANO PUENTE
USLE / NONE

FERNANDEZ DE
LA CUESTA, Elena

287205

265191

60246

. 253733
IRENE MONICA

HORVATH JAUME /
Y.WALYRO

FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ,
Diego
COBO INGENIERIA'Y
SERVICIOS / NONE

222962
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SEVILLA DE
VILLAFRANCA
OGANO SITTE / BYZANCE
DU ROZEL X QUAT'SOUS
/2014 / CASTANA / CDE

CORNET'S LADY
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

CITARA AZ
CENTAUER Z / CLAUDIA
X CONTINUE / 2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

YAHOO VAL DE
RUEITA
RED-RIDER / POLTHA
50% /2003 / TORDA /
CDE

JUPITER DE JC
LANDORS B/ JOTA DE
GALEON /2011 /
ALAZANA / A.A.

PABLO DU
COLOMBIER
TYPE D'ELLE / UBAS DE
BEAULIEU / 2003 /
ALAZANA / SF

COEUR DE LION 24
CONTENDRO | / ENSCHA
X CAROLUS 1 /2007 /
TORDO / HOLST

MATCH POINT MQ
CORLAND / LIVANTA DE
PRAVIA / 2016 /
CASTANO / CDE

GUADAIRO
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

CASALINE DE
CHANDOR Z
CONNOR / LA CAILLE DE
MARS / 2013 / ALAZAN /
ZANG

151709

147642

113178

27901

127911

141668

120395

143348

140704

146949

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MASOLIVER
SAGARDOY,
Alejandra
ALEJANDRA
MASOLIVER
SAGARDOY / NONE

NOVAL
CASIELLES,
Paloma
NONE / NONE

HOFER ZAPATA,
Matias
BERTA HOFER
RODRIGUEZ /
Y.FOMBONA

ALVAREZ
GONZALEZ, Rocio

ROCIO ALVAREZ
GONZALEZ / VAL DE
RUEITA

INFIESTA
ALVAREZ, Beatriz
BEATRIZ INFIESTA
ALVAREZ /
FERNANDO ROMERO
MONTESINO

GARCIA
GONZALEZ, Alba
CENTRO ECUESTRE
LA BELGA / CLAUDE

LE MAITRE

SOTO
GONZALEZ, Paula

PAULA SOTO
GONZALEZ / NONE

GARCIA
GARRIDO, Ignacio

Y.MOLINO DE
QUINTOS / YYMOLINO
DE QUINTOS

IZQUIERDO
AZCOITIA, Carlota

CARLOTA
IZQUIERDO
AZCOITIA / NONE

PRADO
ABRISQUETA,
Casilda
CARLOS PRADO
PEREZ-SEOANE /
HARAS DE CHANDOR

L.D.N.

247686

216089

258654

5770

14346

147821

242058

231302

136634

41859
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30
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

JACOMO DE
CAPELLAN
JARNAC / TATI LULU
D'AUBIGNY X BALOUBET
DU ROUET / 2016/
ALAZAN / CDE

IMPULSO DEL AMOR
GRAND RIVAGE / COCO X
QUEBEC /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

JERSEY
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
CASTANO / KWPN

TOP CLASS
CARRE D'AS Z / NINJA
VAN DE PRINSENBOS X
JOKINAL DE BORNIVAL /
2003 / ALAZANA / BWP

ESPIA PT
ESPRIWALL / GADEA X
GRAVENNO / 2011/
CASTANO / CDE

KA
GENIUS / RENATA / 2015
/ CASTANO / KWPN

HARRIE
INDOCTRO / MEA X
HORATIO / 2012 /
ALAZAN / KWPN

SHAKIR DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
NIRA /2011 / CASTANA /

CDE

MANDALA JR
MADIBA / LANARCOS X
NARCOS II X NARCOS 11 /
2012 / CASTANA / CDE

DON PEREZ
DINK / LA KUKI /2016 /
TORDO / PSI

L.A.C.

144008

117682

141570

131598

134041

143051

139667

147532

141120

147131

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DE SIMON LOMO,
Maria Teresa
LENMOS ASESORES
SL / CAMPOS DE
NEMBRO SL

PIEKUTOWSKA
SKARUCH,
Karolina
KAROLINA
PIEKUTOWSKA
SKARUCH / Y.EL
AMOR

PERIS JENSEN,
Cristébal
CRISTOBLA PERIS
DOMINGO / NONE

PASCUAL
SANCHEZ,
Cristina
CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / NONE

LION-DEPETRE
MOLINERO,
Béarbara
IGNACIO DIES
MANAS / MERCEDES
PEREZ-TABERNERO

CAMPOS
MORENO,
Francisco

CAMPOS
EQUESTRIAN /
CAMPOS
EQUESTRIAN

NEBOT DEL
VALLE, Fatima
FATIMA NEBOT DEL

VALLE / NONE

GARCIA
SANCHEZ, Sara
JUAN SEBASTIAN
JUNQUERA DEL
CUETO / Y.VALLE DE
OLID

JURADO
NARVAEZ,
Ricardo
LORENA CLEMENTE
DIAZ / Y.RIVA

QUEIPO DE
LLANO ALVAREZ
DE TOLEDO, Juan
ROSARIO NARDIZ /
SOTO DE
LEGAMAREJO

L.D.N.

15909

102845

93156

210755

37625

212471

230820

153666

234432

15865
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